
Organization Primary Point of Contact Email Primary POC Phone Number Optional Walkthru Attendee Notes/ Additional Contact
Strider Construction Co., Inc. Darren Mullen bids@striderconstruction.com 360-380-1234 X Nate Andersh/ Karl Willey
Hurst Construction LLC Jesse Hurst estimating@hurstconstructionllc.net 509-664-0173 X Bill Heron; bherron@hurstconstructionllc.net; 509-699-6530
Pipkin Construction Justin Hansen bids@pipkininc.com 509-884-2400 X Nick Pipkin
Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148 
Tri-City Construction Council Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509-582-7424
ICF Jennifer McAdoo jennifer.mcadoo@icf.com 5038557060
Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148
Wakefield Excavation McLaren Lewis mclaren@wakefieldexc.com 509-899-7719 X
C & C Timber Codie Cundiff Candctimber@gmail.com 3607107794
Baty Enterprises LLC dba Whiteout Chuck batyenterprises@gmail.com 509-630-1839
Selland Construction, Inc Mike Beem estimating@sellandconstruction.com 509-662-7119
Active Construction, Inc. ACI David Peterson davidp@activeconstruction.com 253-248-1433
Mountain Excavators Inc. Mike Whitford mike@mountainexcavators.com 509-669-6960 X Travis Whitford; whitford.tw@gmail.com; 509-669-0497
Konnerup Construction, Inc Justin Konnerup KCIBids@gmail.com 425-508-0847
Selland Construction, Inc Mike Beem estimating@sellandconstruction.com 509-662-7119
Paragon Native LLC Mckay Mckay.pnw@gmail.com 5097312381 X
PNW Plan Center Mercedes plancenter@ridgelinegraphics.com 509-884-1454
Brahma Dan dan@brahmahmabulldozing.com 509-952-0484 X
Will Logging and Construction Ryan Stucker stuckerryan@gmail.com 509-322-6251 X Shane H; haneshigbee@gmail.com; 509-449-2430
Morgan and Sons Dan Morgan dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net 509-925-9720 X
Eastslope Earthworks Dustin Slimp estimating@eastslopeearthworks.com 509-899-7056 X
WA Green Hydroseeding Lance Hobson lhobson@wagreen.net 509-547-7756 X
Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshank pete@smithexcavation.com 509-699-1754 X
Staton Forestry Jason Kunkle jason@statonco.com 503-302-7732 X
JR Construction Ross Schlotthauer estimating@construction-jr.com 208-262-9531

Bids Due by 11 AM, Monday March 24th, 2025
Peshastin Creek RM 4.3 Side Channel Project
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